0459
DreamStar™ Info & Auto are designed to maximize
comfort and patient compliance with the therapy.  The
technological innovations allow an easy adaptation and
follow up of the treatment.
Both DreamStar™ Info & Auto detect apneas, hy-
popneas, inspiratory flow limitation and snoring. The
differentiation between  obstructive and central events

-20°C to 60°C, relative humidity (RH) ≤95%, non-condensing
Operating altitude : from sea level to 2700 meters
ORDERING INFORMATION
Products and accessories Reference
DreamStar Info
(includes patient circuit 1,8 m and carrying case)
M-115501– UK
DreamStar Info Evolve w/ reservoir
(includes patient circuit 1,8 m and carrying case)
M-115521– UK
DreamStar Info Evolve w/ cover
(includes patient circuit 1,8 m and carrying case)
M-115511– UK
DreamStar Auto
(includes patient circuit 1,8 m and carrying case)
M-115502– UK
DreamStar Auto Evolve w/ reservoir
(includes patient circuit 1,8 m and carrying case)
M-115522– UK
DreamStar Auto Evolve w/ cover
(includes patient circuit 1,8 m and carrying case)
M-115512– UK
DreamStar reservoir
(includes base, cover and gasket)
M-315510-14
DreamStar cover kit M-315530-19